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Total ARRA 
Appropriation for 

Projects and Activities

Number of ARRA 
Funded Projects / 

Activities
NEPA Not Applicable

Total Categorical Exclusion 
Actions

Total Environmental 
Assessment Actions

Total Environmental 
Impact Statement 

Actions

All NEPA Actions 
for the Recovery 

Act Funded 
Activity or Project 

Number of 
projects 

withdrawn 

Total Obligations for 
Projects and Activities

Total Total Total Total CE Actions Total EA Actions Total EIS Actions Total Actions Total Total 
$97,393,000,000 1,130 1,130 $75,253,512,310

1 91-0103 IMPACT AID, RECOVERY ACT 100,000,000 179 179 39,790,961
2 91-0196 HIGHER EDUCATION, RECOVERY ACT 100,000,000 12 12 100,000,000
3

91-0197 INSTITUTE OF ED SCIENCES, RECOVERY ACT 250,000,000

4 91-0198 STUDENT AID ADMIN, RECOVERY ACT 60,000,000 5 5 50,880,601
5

91-0199 STUDENT FINANCIAL ASST, RECOVERY ACT 16,483,000,000 57 57
9,315,628,965

6
91-0207

INNOVATION & IMPROVEMENT, RECOVERY 
ACT

200,000,000 16 16 53,515,656

7 91-0299 SPECIAL EDUCATION, RECOVERY ACT 12,200,000,000 164 164 12,199,989,362
8

91-0302
REHAB SRVCS & DISABILITY RSRCH, 
RECOVERY ACT

680,000,000 420 420
635,909,284

9
91-0901

ED FOR THE DISADVANTAGED, RECOVERY 
ACT

13,000,000,000 109 109
10,471,485,473

10
91-1001

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT PRG, RECOVERY 
ACT

720,000,000 114 114
717,366,809

11
91-1909 ST FISCAL STABILIZATION FUND, RECOV ACT 53,600,000,000 54 54

41,668,945,199

Number of Completed NEPA 
Actions for the Recovery Act 

Funded Activity or Project 

Number of Pending NEPA 
Actions for the Recovery 

Act Funded Activity or 
Project 

Date NEPA is Done 
(mm/dd/yyyy)

All federal 
environmental 

reviews and 
documents are 

completed

TOTAL ACTIONS: TOTAL COMPLETED: TOTAL PENDING: Total Yes 

Quantity NEPA Action

1 IMPACT AID, RECOVERY ACT
2 HIGHER EDUCATION, RECOVERY ACT
3 INSTITUTE OF ED SCIENCES, RECOVERY ACT
4 STUDENT AID ADMIN, RECOVERY ACT
5 STUDENT FINANCIAL ASST, RECOVERY ACT

6
INNOVATION & IMPROVEMENT, RECOVERY ACT

7 SPECIAL EDUCATION, RECOVERY ACT

8
REHAB SRVCS & DISABILITY RSRCH, RECOVERY ACT

9
ED FOR THE DISADVANTAGED, RECOVERY ACT

10
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT PRG, RECOVERY ACT

11 ST FISCAL STABILIZATION FUND, RECOV ACT
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Title/Program Project/Activity Description

No.
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Treasury Appropriation Fund Symbol Title/Program

Leave These Columns Blank

NEPA Action: Enter the number of NEPA 
actions with the same status (see 

instructions). Enter ce for Categorical 
Exclusion; ea for Environmental Assessment; 
or eis for Environmental Impact Statement.

NEPA Status:  Enter 
pending, done, or 

withdrawn.
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